F.W. Parker Charter Essential School

Diversity and Enroliment Committee Meeting

Published on October 4, 2018 at 4:17 PM EDT

Date and Time
Wednesday October 10, 2018 at 5:30 PM EDT

Location
Parker Library

Agenda

l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve Minutes Mary Reid Munford

Approve minutes for Diversity and Enrollment Committee Meeting on June 13, 2018

Il. Introductions
A. Introductions FYI Mary Reid Munford

Brief introductions to get to know each other.

lll. Review Work Plan for 2018-19
A. Review Plan Discuss Mary Reid Munford
Review 2018-19 Work Plan made by last year's committee & propose any additions or revisions.
B. Calendar & schedule tasks Discuss Mary Reid Munford

Calendar out the tasks from Work Plan 2018-19

IV. Information Sharing
A. Enroliment Data Discuss Todd Sumner

Look at this year's enroliment data
B. Perspective from Lawrence Academy FYI Colin Igoe

Share work being done by Lawrence Academy around diversity this year.

V. Closing ltems
A. Summary and Next Steps Discuss Mary Reid Munford
Summary and Next Steps

VI. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

05:30 PM

05:35 PM

5m

05:40 PM
10m

15 m

06:05 PM
10m

10 m

06:25 PM

5m

06:30 PM

lofl



