F.W. Parker Charter Essential School

Diversity and Enrollment Committee Meeting

Published on October 4, 2018 at 4:17 PM EDT

Wednesday October 10, 2018 at 5:30 PM EDT

Location

Parker Library

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
	r urpose	resenter	
I. Opening Items			05:30 PM
A. Record Attendance and Guests			
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Mary Reid Munford	5 m
Approve minutes for Diversity and Enrollme	ent Committee Meeting on June	13, 2018	
II. Introductions			05:35 PM
A. Introductions	FYI	Mary Reid Munford	5 m
Brief introductions to get to know each other	er.		
III. Review Work Plan for 2018-19			05:40 PM
A. Review Plan	Discuss	Mary Reid Munford	10 m
Review 2018-19 Work Plan made by last y	ear's committee & propose any	additions or revisions.	
B. Calendar & schedule tasks	Discuss	Mary Reid Munford	15 m
Calendar out the tasks from Work Plan 2018-1	19		
IV. Information Sharing			06:05 PM
A. Enrollment Data	Discuss	Todd Sumner	10 m
Look at this year's enrollment data			
B. Perspective from Lawrence Academy	FYI	Colin Igoe	10 m
Share work being done by Lawrence Acad	emy around diversity this year.		
V. Closing Items			06:25 PM
A. Summary and Next Steps	Discuss	Mary Reid Munford	5 m
Summary and Next Steps			
VI. Closing Items			06:30 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		